
I 
Si lk -

Piece goods (fabrics) 
Clothing and wearing apparel 
Other suk, and manufactures of 

Totals, Silk 

Wool-
Raw and unmanufactured 
Yarns and warps 
Piece goods (fabrics) 
Carpets and rugs 
Clothing and wearing apparel 
Wool manufactures, n.o.p 

Totals, Wool 

Synthetic Textile F i b r e -
Unmanufactured synthetic textile fibre 
Yarn, twist and thread 
Piece goods (fabrics) 
Clothing and wearing apparel 
Synthetic textile fibre manufactures, n.o.p. 

Totals, Synthetic Textile Fibre 

Kapok; manila fibre; sisal, istle and tampico 
fibres; and other vegetable fibres—not 
coloured or further manufactured than dried, 
cleaned, cut to size, ground and sifted 

Grasses and vegetable fibres, and manu
factures of, n.o.p 

Mixed Textile Products— 
Rags and waste 
Cordage, rope, twine, threads, fish nets and 

nettings, and fish lines, n.o.p 
Oilcloths and other coated or impregnated 

cloth 
Lace and embroideries, n.o.p 
Hats, caps, bonnets, berets, hoods and 

shapes 
Clothing and wearing apparel, n.o.p... 
Hat braids, hat sweats, etc., for hats and 

caps , 

Totals, Mixed Textile Products , 

Other textile products 

Totals, Fibres, Textiles and Textile 
Products 

4,717,914 
2,125,623 
426,478 

6,228,254 
2,094,420 
353,812 

6,684,036 
2,189,248 
371,420 

97,982 
237,640 
11,503 

101,868 
245,210 
13,106 

95,650 
221,664 
16,843 

3,303,753 
659,950 
317,663 

3,981,639 
794,731 
268,737 

4,240,266 
808,881 
280,860 

7,270,015 8,676,486 9,244,704 347,125 360,184 334,057 4,281,366 5,045,107 5,330,007 

33,491,834 
4,233,544 
31,947,781 
10,164,409 
12,873,829 
1,721,657 

34,749,839 
3,879,136 
40,190,538 
11,999,948 
14,521,199 
1,671,420 

31,991,943 
3,827,964 
40,938,139 
11,615,251 
14,503,771 
1,769,221 

16,198,256 
3,383,469 
28,504,042 
3,565,632 
9,267,009 
831,983 

15,804,621 
3,224,743 
35,261,792 
4,336,766 
9,671,515 
894,569 

17,445,231 
3,167,986 
33,420,217 
4,537,478 
9,338,701 
903,124 

3,502,367 
124,203 
897,637 
206,292 

1,061,394 
532,781 

3,940,118 
138,589 
920,951 
407,296 

1,190,365 
531,099 

3,840,496 
79,091 
906,382 
423,901 

1,311,102 
530,937 

94,433,054 107,012,080 104,646,289 61,750,391 69,194,006 68,812,737 6,324,674 7,128,418 7,091,909 

6,825,513 
6,902,804 
22,415,131 
10,844,951 
4,518,474 

7,257,213 
7,647,402 
23,569,720 
11,460,555 
5,827,830 

9,563,880 
5,835,418 
25,336,617 
12,130,010 
6,845,838 

2,155,271 
169,083 
908,619 

1,525,887 
256,358 

1,076,988 
248,872 
811,101 

2,213,068 
352,421 

541,661 
233,822 
823,391 

2,779,933 
375,232 

4,197,478 
5,257,458 
19,846,133 
7,669,922 
3,886,112 

5,729,043 
4,947,542 
20,378,154 
6,907,902 
4,910,757 

8,390,703 
4,370,068 
21,290,068 
6,386,856 
5,822,973 

51,506,873 55,762,720 59,711,763 5,015,218 4,702,450 4,754,039 40,857,103 42,873,398 46,260,668 

7,142,955 7,463,070 7,474,769 30,016 66,777 50,102 1,747,117 1,440,297 2,480,441 

1,147,321 1,257,196 1,085,797 19,507 63,871 93,641 591,065 657,617 348,975 

9,390,744 8,992,374 8,435,853 591,381 586,948 828,813 7,970,423 7,671,432 7,012,934 

5,796,770 6,218,172 5,833,967 2,659,388 2,729,457 2,574,699 1,227,107 962,086 890,994 

17,620,232 
2,181,393 

18,695,940 
2,394,919 

17,094,687 
2,341,872 

5,944,025 
165,693 

4,754,790 
162,716 

4,628,394 
203,836 

10,973,422 
1,377,492 

12,381,454 
1,571,262 

11,406,051 
1,524,486 

3,422,314 
2,211,213 

4,408,056 
2,483,536 

4,581,843 
2,807,232 

310,986 
77,292 

393,730 
95,595 

419,719 
83,356 

2,303,681 
1,942,552 

2,667,039 
2,088,739 

2,549,445 
2,285,325 

1,014,228 890,148 1,097,909 4,514 7,082 5,017 517,164 510,492 576,182 

41,636,894 44,083,145 42,193,363 9,753,279 8,730,318 8,743,834 26,311,841 27,852,504 26,245,417 

6,336,575 6,760,945 6,229,488 709,484 790,063 763,390 4,643,315 4,874,057 4,559,624 

381,613,345 116,390,051 108,651,029 95,395,637 103,587,911 102,509,919 199,962,160 190,051,171 209,338,192 


