	Silk— Piece goods (fabrics)	4,717,914	6,228,254	6,684,036	97,982	101,868	95,550	3,303,753	3,981,639	4,240,266
RA	Clothing and wearing apparel Other silk, and manufactures of	2,125,623 426,478	2,094,420 353,812	2,189,248 371,420	237,640 11,503	245,210 13,106	221,664 16,843	659,950 317,663	794,731 268,737	4,240,200 808,881 280,860
3	Totals, Silk	7,270,015	8,676,486	9,244,704	347,125	360, 184	334,057	4,281,366	5,045,107	5,330,007
-	Wool— Raw and unmanufactured Yarns and warps Piece goods (fabrics) Carpets and rugs Clothing and wearing apparel Wool manufactures, n.o.p	33, 491, 834 4, 233, 544 31, 947, 781 10, 164, 409 12, 873, 829 1, 721, 657	$\begin{array}{r} 34,749,839\\ 3,879,136\\ 40,190,538\\ 11,999,948\\ 14,521,199\\ 1,671,420 \end{array}$	31,991,943 3,827,964 40,938,139 11,615,251 14,503,771 1,769,221	16, 198, 256 3, 383, 469 28, 504, 042 3, 565, 632 9, 267, 009 831, 983	$15,804,621\\3,224,743\\35,261,792\\4,336,766\\9,671,515\\894,569$	17,445,231 3,167,986 33,420,217 4,537,478 9,338,701 903,124	$\begin{array}{r} 3,502,367\\ 124,203\\ 897,637\\ 206,292\\ 1,061,394\\ 532,781 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{r} 3,940,118\\ 138,589\\ 920,951\\ 407,296\\ 1,190,365\\ 531,099 \end{array}$	3,840,496 79,091 906,382 423,901 1,311,102 530,937
	Totals, Wool	94,433,054	107,012,080	104,646,289	61,750,391	69,194,006	68, 812, 737	6,324,674	7,128,418	7,091,909
	Synthetic Textile Fibre— Unmanufactured synthetic textile fibre Yarn, twist and thread Piece goods (fabrics) Clothing and wearing apparel Synthetic textile fibre manufactures, n.o.p	6,825,513 6,902,804 22,415,131 10,844,951 4,518,474	$\begin{array}{c} 7,257,213\\ 7,647,402\\ 23,569,720\\ 11,460,555\\ 5,827,830 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 9,563,880\\ 5,835,418\\ 25,336,617\\ 12,130,010\\ 6,845,838 \end{array}$	$2,155,271 \\ 169,083 \\ 908,619 \\ 1,525,887 \\ 256,358$	1,076,988 248,872 811,101 2,213,068 352,421	$541,661 \\ 233,822 \\ 823,391 \\ 2,779,933 \\ 375,232$	$\begin{array}{r} 4,197,478\\ 5,257,458\\ 19,846,133\\ 7,669,922\\ 3,886,112 \end{array}$	5,729,043 4,947,542 20,378,154 6,907,902 4,910,757	
	Totals, Synthetic Textile Fibre	51,506,873	55,762,720	59,711,763	5,015,218	4,702,450	4,754,039	40,857,103	42,873,398	46,260,668
	Kapok; manila fibre; sisal, istle and tampico fibres; and other vegetable fibres—not coloured or further manufactured than dried, cleaned, cut to size, ground and sifted	7,142,955	7,463,070	7,474,769	30,016	66,777	50,102	1,747,117	1,440,297	2,480,441
	Grasses and vegetable fibres, and manu- factures of, n.o.p	1,147,321	1,257,196	1,085,797	19,507	63,871	93,641	591,065	657,617	348,975
	Mixed Textile Products	9,390,744	8,992,374	8,435,853	591,381	586,948	828,813	7,970,423	7,671,432	7,012,934
	nettings, and fish lines, <i>n.o.p.</i>	5,796,770	6,218,172	5,833,967	2,659,388	2,729,457	2,574,699	1,227,107	962,086	890,994
	cloth Lace and embroideries, <i>n.o.p.</i> Hats, caps, bonnets, berets, hoods and	$17,620,232 \\ 2,181,393$	18,695,940 2,394,919	17,094,687 2,341,872	5,944,025 165,693	4,754,790 162,716	$4,628,394 \\ 203,836$	$10,973,422 \\ 1,377,492$	$12,381,454 \\ 1,571,262$	$11,406,051 \\ 1,524,486$
	shapes	3,422,314 2,211,213	4,408,056 2,483,536	4,581,843 2,807,232	310,986 77,292	393,730 95,595	419,719 83,356	$2,303,681 \\ 1,942,552$	$2,667,039 \\ 2,088,739$	2,549,445 2,285,325
	Caps	1,014,228	890, 148	1,097,909	4,514	7,082	5,017	517,164	510,492	576,182
	Totals, Mixed Textile Products	41,636,894	44,083,145	42,193,363	9,753,279	8,730,318	8,743,834	26,311,841	27,852,504	26,245,417
	Other textile products	6,336,575	6,760,945	6,229,488	709,484	790,063	763,390	4,643,315	4,874,057	4,559,624
	Totals, Fibres, Textiles and Textile Products	381,613,345	416,390,051	408,651,029	95, 395, 637	103, 587, 941	102, 509, 949	190,962,460	190,054,174	209, 338, 192

993